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RZ4TH (2019/4/19) DX LOFIILUTDREY T,
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KERTEHAR-REZAH(2019/4/19) DFRFER—FI7AIVAIEIUTDEY TT,
1507 O—k iR 1,078,900
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2 1333  <JL/\=F0O 200
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9 1448 RAR—ZX/\Ja—HD 200
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48 1883 HIH:E 300



(88 &S 3]

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
99
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

1885
1888
1890
1893
1898
1911
1914
1921
1925
1926
1928
1929
1930
1934
1941
1942
1944
1945
1949
1950
1951
1952
1954
1959
1961
1963
1967
1968
1969
1973
1976
1979
1980
1982
1983
2001
2002
2004
2009
2053
2060
2108
2109
2112
2120
2124
2127
2151
2154
2157
2168
2170
2174
2175
2181
2183
2193
2198
2201

REE
=R
REE
hFE
HILRE
R
=P-37

[t
RF/NIR
S4LT
FBAK/ANAHR
HY%E
JEEET
aA7Tv9
hET
BEET
EANTA
HEIRVR
FRER
BAREHX
WmIoTF
FHEZH
AI=®
NET
=T

HiE
v
KEE
=
NESIC
BHEIX
Rt
T
HLIE A%
"ZJS
BH#
HiEMG
mEF0E

Y 3%5]

R &R AR
J4—K-DY
[
=FENE
18K
LIFULL
JAC
HAM&A
2L
rSAR-TvY
a4 HHD
AVx
LINK &M
GCA
SMS
/N—J)LHD
Jy=AhL
COOKPAD

FA A A

FHKE

100
100
400
1,200
200
700
100
100
2,800
200
3,100
100
100
200
100
500
700
100
100
200
400
100
100
200
200
900
100
100
300
100
200
100
100
100
200
300
1,000
100
100
100
700
100
100
100
400
100
700
100
100
200
100
200
100
300
900
100
300
100
200



(88 &S 3]

108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

2206
2211
2212
2220
2222
2229
2264
2266
2267
2269
2270
2281
2282
2288
2292
2296
2309
2317
2327
2331
2335
2337
2353
2371
2374
2378
2379
2384
2389
2395
2398
2412
2413
2418
2427
2428
2432
2433
2440
2445
2453
2461
2464
2485
2491
2492
2501
2502
2503
2531
2533
2579
2587
2590
2593
2594
2602
2607
2651

J1)a
.

= YA,
EHE
FAE)YY
HhILE—
FRKEL
NE/NNE—
YIILk
BH;AHD
EEAY
TYTINL
B/\L
AKXKE

S FOODS
R/ NLKAHD
2yJHD
ARTF
NSSOL
ALSOK
Fa1—TVRTL
WsZ

HEE
Hhhoals
w2 7 7HD
LAY R
TAv7
SBSHD

FITbc—ILT a5

FHEEZE
Wikt
= Sy
I LR—

WAHS S a—s\)LHD

TorIUG
HI)LRyk
FTA—IXI—
BHEDY
CHRLEY
SRGAAHZY
JBR
J72ax
BBT

TA4T
Vav—X
AT+ —hk
HYwRAHD
T7HE
F1JUHD
EHLD
4T/ HD
aA-3—5BJH
Hk)—BF
DyDo
FikE
*r—a—t—
BiEA M)A
AZEHAG
a—yy>

300
100
800
100
100
400
200
100
700
700
200
100
400
100
100
600
100
300
100
400
100
1,200
1,100
700
100
100
100
100
100
100
200
200
1,800
100
500
100
500
1,200
100
100
100
300
100
100
100
500
300
1,900
4,200
700
300
700
600
100
300
100
100
200
200



(88 &S 3]

167
168
169
170
17
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225

2659
2664
2670
2678
2681
2685
2686
2695
2730
2733
2734
2749
2764
2767
2768
2784
2792
2801
2802
2809
2810
2811
2812
2815
2871
2874
2875
2897
2899
2908
2910
2914
2915
2918
2922
2930
2931
3001
3002
3003
3023
3028
3031
3034
3036
3038
3040
3046
3048
3050
3053
3064
3076
3085
3086
3087
3088
3092
3098

HoI—
hOFER
ABCY—Fk
TARIIL
TAHD
FTERAN)T
o—Tvk
)
ITq4H4Y
Hot-

H—3
JPHD
VBED
T4—ILX

M H
FILILyHHD
N=—XHLD
Fyavy
KD R
Fai—tE—
INIRABG
HaA
BEE K
TITT
—FLA
3aLA~
B¥EKE
HABHD
X &EHD
7owa
av924)LF
JT
roa—<3
HhioR4
A
dnEA
a—45LF
ARE

gt
Ea—Uvo
SYUESE
TILRY

249 —>HD
9#4—IJLHD
7ILa=vyHR
HEYE
YYD AT LR
JINS
EvohArA5
DCM
RyIN—
MRO
#HULVHD
ALY —E XHD
JzAavk
FrJLEL R
TYERTD
20720
2ahTT7AY

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
400
100
200
300
200
100
5,000
1,000
100
600
2,000
500
400
400
100
100
500
200
500
400
100
100
100
5,300
100
100
100
400
400
100
100
1,900
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
500
500
100
600
100
100
1,200
200
400
1,000
100



(88 &S 3]

226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
2717
278
279
280
281
282
283
284

3099
3101
3103
3105
3106
3107
3109
3110
3116
3132
3141
3148
3151
3133
3154
3156
3159
3167
3179
3183
3186
3191
3196
3197
3201
3202
3204
3205
3222
3231
3232
3244
3245
3250
3252
3254
3258
3271
3276
3284
3288
3289
3291
3299
3302
3315
3333
3360
3361
3382
3387
3391
3395
3397
3401
3402
3405
3407
3415

VA A4y
Bt
A=Fh
BE#HD
951Ky

A AI7RHD
XKD
HERHA
2%
YH=HE+ILHD
IT)LLFHD
2')ITA+SDH
N3 )LKSK
JUME
AT 4T AHD
UKCHD
FLECHI
TOKAI HD
TavEy
A IS—hF—X
RORT—
PEE WA N !
Ry R
FHULS—HD
-
TR
c—7 %
HFAR—
U.S. M. H
BFHAHD
=EXBEGHD
Y LTS
TAT 5147
ADT—4X
SR NCEES L
TLYUR
a1=YHD
A=VAYI% 35
BAEHE
7—Uv—R
F—T\H R
HA2THD

R AGHD
LT VIR TF—hk
T
BARI—OX
HIV

2w JHD
k—TJL

7 &iHD
2L AHD
“JJL/\HD
H>2<I)LYUHD
rJKF—JLHD
BA

B’L

95L

ABAE Rk
roFamHR—X

1,700
400
300
500
100
100
100
100
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100
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